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Now I'm going to list some Canadian businesses and I'd like you to
tell me for each one whether you think the free trade agreement with
the United States will mean the industry will be becter off, or worse
off as a result . How about . . .(READ AND ROTATE Q26 TO Q32) -

26. Oil and gas industry? WORSE OFF . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .'. .1 (35%) (34%) (33%)
BETTER OFF . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2 (56%) (55%) (57X)
NOT AFFECTED ( VOLUNTEERED) . . . . 3 ( 72 ) ( 9%) ( 8%)
NO OPINION (VOLUNTEERED) . . . . . . 4 ( 2%) ( 2%) ( 2% )

27 . Wine industry? WORSE OFF,* . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 (58X) (58%) (56%)
BETTER OFF . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2 (29%) (26%) (31%)
NOT AFFECTED (VOLLtNTEERED) . . . . 3 (11%) (13%) (11%)
NO OPINION (VOLUNTEERED) . . . . . .4 ( 2%) ( 3%) ( 2% )

28 . Wood and paper products? WOR3E OFF . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1 (45%) (44X) (41X)
BETTER OFF . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2 (48X) (41S) (51X)
NOT AFFECTED (VOLUNTEERED) . . . . 3 ( 5%) ( 7%) ( 7X)
NO OPINION (VOLUNTEERED) . . . . . .4 ( 2%) ( 2%) ( 1X )

29 . Fish and fish products? WORSE OFF . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1 (47%) (44%) (44X)
BETTER OFF . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2 (41X) (42X) (43%)
NOT AFFECTED (VOLUNTEERED) . . . ;3 (10%) (11%) (11%)
NO OPINION (VOLUNTEERED) . . . . . .4 ( 3 %) ( 3%) ( 22 )

30 . Agriculture and farming? WORSE OFF . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1 (57%) (53%) (55%)
BETTER OFF . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2 (33X) (36X) (35X)
NOT AFFECTED (VOLUNTEERED) . . . .3 ( 8%) (10X) ( 9%)
NO OPINION (VOLUNTEERED) . . . . . . 4 ( 1%) ( 1%) ( 1% )

31 . Cars and car parts? WORBE OFF . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1 (59x) (56%) (50%)
BETTER OFF. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2 (31%) (30%) (36%)
NOT AFFECTED (VOLUNTEERED) . . . . 3 ( 9%) (11%) (12%)
NO OPINION (VOLUHTERED) . . . . . . . 4 (1%) ( 3%) ( 2% )

32 . Films, books, and magazines? WORSE OFF*** . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 (47%) (48%) (42% )

END OF ROTATION

BETTER OFF . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2 (371) (35%) (41X )
NOT AFFECTED (VOLUNTEERED) . . . .3 (14%) (15%) (15%)
NO OPINION (VOLUNTEERED) . . . . . . 4 ( 22) ( 3%) ( 2X)


